
Pisteet

Mikkeli 
27.1.2024

Kotka 
10.3.2024 0 0 0 0

1 Sampsa Lindberg - Katja Lindberg Cavalier Järvenpää 30 15 15

2 Jani Pihlajamäki - Mira Pihlajamäki Buumi Helsinki 26 13 13

3 Juha Lehto - Pia Lehto Cavalier Järvenpää 12 12

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto 

Seniori 2 vakiot

Seniori Cup 2023



Pisteet

Mikkeli 
27.1.2024

Kotka 
10.3.2024 0 0 0 0

1 Ari Hinttu - Marika Boström Rolling Vaasa 24 13 11

2 Risto Lindroos - Anne-Mari Lindroos Have Step Hamina 22 10 12

3 Timo Savolainen -Jaana Savolainen DanceTeam Tampere 21 12 9

4 Juha Laiho - Heidi Laiho Bolero Turku 19 11 8

4 Jukka Pakkala - Terhi Virkki-Hatakka Have Step Hamina 19 9 10

6 Olli-Pekka Vanhala - Tiina Tarvonen MiUrTa Mikkeli 15 15

6 Timo Pyykkönen - Anu Peltonen Terpsikerho Kouvola 15 15

8 Mauri Keijonen - Marjo Keijonen MiUrTa Mikkeli 14 7 7

9 Pauli Schukov - Riitta Schukov Cavaler Järvenpää 13 13

10 Petri Kuosmanen - Sari Kuosmanen Habanera Espoo 12 8 4

11 Timo Akkola - Merja Narvo-Akkola Blue & White Helsinki 8 4 4

12 Veli-Matti Kurtti - Mari Kurtti MiUrTa Mikkeli 7 5 2

13 Juha Vanhala - Arja Räty Have Step Hamina 6 6

13 Ari Fred - Anu Fred MiUrTa Mikkeli 6 4 2

13 Veikko Lamminsalo - Satu Lamminsalo Vakita Vantaa 6 6

13 Markku Vinkanharju - Sari Laurikko TeamHSDS Helsinki 6 6

17 Harri Pykäläinen - Marja-Leena Pykäläinen SaTsa Savonlinna 4 2 2

17 Matti Heikurainen - Katja Matveinen Star Helsinki 4 2 2

17 Petteri Saxberg - Taru Seuna Vakita Vantaa 4 4

20 Matti Kovanen - Helvi Kaikkonen DanceFlow Kuopio 2 2

20 Petri Mäki - Heidi Mäki TanssiDans Kirkkonummi 2 2

20 Timo Sojola - Pirjo Sojola Star Helsinki 2 2

20 Jorma Pyy - Maaria Vesterinen Star Helsinki 2 2

Seniori 3 vakiot

Seniori Cup 2024

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto 



Pisteet

Mikkeli 
27.1.2024

Kotka 
10.3.2024 0 0 0 0

1 Keijo Vierimaa - Seija Vierimaa DanceTeam Tampere 30 15 15

2 Jorma Lifländer - Hannele Valkonen MiUrTa Mikkeli 25 13 12

3 Kauko Turunen - Pirjo Nieminen Feenix Espoo 24 11 13

4 Tapio Luttinen - Tarja Luttinen Nick's DancingLahti 20 10 10

5 Ahti Kotisaari - Mirja Gröhn Star Helsinki 17 8 9

6 Markku Henttu - Pirho Henttu Spiral Tampere 16 9 7

7 Rauno Nurkka - Arja Nurkka TanssiurheilijatLappeenranta 12 6 6

7 Vesa Karhunen - Ritva Karhunen Rolling Vaasa 12 12

9 Raul Nykopp - Mia Nykopp B&W Helsinki 11 11

10 Harri Mäkinen - Elina Mäkinen Bolero Turku 9 5 4

11 Ari Pasanen - Hilkka Pasanen TanssiSavo Kuopio 8 8

11 Jukka Soikkeli - Aija Soikkeli Habanera Espoo 8 8

13 Sauli Kurjessuo - Pirjo Kurjessuo Bolero Turku 7 5 2

14 Markus Särkkä - Maija Raussi SaTsa Savonlinna 5 5

14 Pertti Heinonen - Riitta Heinonen Foksi Jämsä 5 5

14 Timo Savolainen - Eija Mykkänen Cavlier Järvenpää 5 5

17 Jyrki Pakkanen - Seija Pakkanen Nick´s DancingLahti 4 4

Seniori 4 vakiot

Seniori Cup 2024

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto 



Pisteet

Mikkeli 
27.1.2024

Kotka 
10.3.2024 0 0 0 0

1 Jan-Erik Juopperi - Agni Hõrak DanceTeam Tampere 28 13 15

2 Jani Pihlajamäki - Mira Pihlajamäki Buumi Helsinki 23 11 12

3 Mika Heikkunen - Vilja Hahto Bolero Turku 15 15

4 Juha Kannelkoski - Elina Koskiluoma Blue & White Helsinki 13 13

5 Teijo Kumpulainen - Maarit Kumpulainen Tanssi-Savo Kuopio 12 12

6 Juha Lehto - Pia Lehto Cavalier Järvenpää 11 11

Seniori Cup 2024

Seniori 2 latin

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto 



Pisteet

Mikkeli 
27.1.2024

Kotka 
10.3.2024 0 0 0 0

1 Samuel Lackman - Päivi Lackman DanceTeam Tampere 27 15 12

2 Hannu Heiskanen - Tanja Helminen DanceFlow Kuopio 24 13 11

3 Ari Hinttu - Marika Boström Rolling Vaasa 18 10 8

3 Risto Lindroos - Anne-Mari Lindroos Have Step Hamina 18 9 9

3 Per-Erik Lönnqvist - Kirsi Uskali Buumi Helsinki 18 8 10

6 Jarmo Kouhia - Marjatta Kouhia MiUrTa Mikkeli 15 15

7 Timo Pyykkönen - Anu Peltonen Terpsikerho Kouvola 13 13

8 Tommi Rainola / Sirpa Kovaniemi DSC Oulu Oulu 12 12

9 Olli-Pekka Vanhala - Tiina Tarvonen MiUrTa Mikkeli 11 11

10 Matti Heikurainen - Katja Matveinen Star Helsinki 10 6 4

11 Ari Fred - Anu Fred MiUrTa Mikkeli 9 5 4

12 Mauri Keijonen - Marjo Keijonen MiUrTa Mikkeli 7 7

12 Veli-Matti Kurtti - Mari Kurtti MiUrTa Mikkeli 7 5 2

14 Hannu Salminen - Taina Puujalka Foksi Jämsä 7 7

15 Petri Kuosmanen - Sari Kuosmanen Habanera Espoo 6 2 4

15 Veikko Lamminsalo - Satu Lamminsalo Vakita Vantaa 6 6

17 Stefan Söderholm - Ulrika Söderholm TanssiDans Kirkkonummi 5 5

18 Pentti Mylläri - Milla Göös Buumi Helsinki 4 5

18 Matti Kovanen - Helvi Kaikkonen DanceFlow Kuopio 4 5

18 Harri Pykäläinen - Marja-Leena Pykäläinen SaTsa Savonlinna 4 2 2

21 Mika Määttänen - Heli Määttänen Jokipata Joensuu 2 2

Seniori 3 latin

Seniori Cup 2024

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto 



Pisteet

Mikkeli 
27.1.2024

Kotka 
10.3.2024 0 0 0 0

1 Teuvo Laine - Raija Laine Buumi Helsinki 30 15 15

2 Kari Leminen- Maarit Vappula Cavalier Järvenpää 24 12 12

3 Tapio Luttinen - Tarja Luttinen Nick's Dancing Lahti 22 11 11

4 Ahti Kotisaari - Mirja Gröhn Star Helsinki 17 10 7

5 Vesa Karhunen - Ritva Karhunen Rolling Vaasa 13 13

5 Harri Mäkinen - Elina Mäkinen Bolero Turku 13 8 5

5 Timo Savolainen - Eija Mykkänen Cavalier Järvenpää 13 13

8 Sauli Kurjessuo - Pirjo Kurjessuo Bolero Turku 11 7 4

9 Jukka Soikkeli - Aija Soikkeli Habanera Espoo 10 10

10 Ari Pasanen - Hilkka Pasanen TanssiSavo Kuopio 9 9

10 Raul Nykopp - Mia Nykopp B&W Helsinki 9 9

12 Pekka Kaukonummi - Sirpa Pirilä Quickstep Vihti 8 8

13 Pertti Heinonen - Riitta Heinonen Foksi Jämsä 6 6

13 Markus Särkkä - Maija Raussi SaTsa Savonlinna 6 6

15 Markku Puro - Paula Lehmonen Danceline Tampere 4 4

  

Seniori 4 latin

Seniori Cup 2024

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto 



Pisteet

Mikkeli 
27.1.2024

Kotka 
10.3.2024 0 0 0 0

1 Jani Pihlajamäki - Mira Pihlajamäki Buumi Helsinki 30 15 15

2 Juha Kannelkoski - Elina Koskiluoma Blue & White Helsinki 13 13

3 Juha Lehto - Pia Lehto Cavalier Järvenpää 12 12

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto 

Seniori 2 10t

Seniori Cup 2024



Pisteet

Mikkeli 
27.1.2024

Kotka 
10.3.2024 0 0 0 0

1 Ari Hinttu - Marika Boström Rolling Vaasa 25 13 12

1 Risto Lindroos - Anne-Mari Lindroos Have Step Hamina 25 12 13

3 Petri Kuosmanen - Sari Kuosmanen Habanera Espoo 19 9 10

4 Ari Fred - Anu Fred MiUrTa Mikkeli 18 9 9

4 Matti Heikurainen - Katja Matveinen Star Helsinki 18 9 9

6 Veli-Matti Kurtti - Mari Kurtti MiUrTa Mikkeli 17 10 7

7 Olli-Pekka Vanhala - Tiina Tarvonen MiUrTa Mikkeli 15 15

7 Timo Pyykkönen - Anu Peltonen Terpsikerho Kouvola 15 15

9 Mauri Keijonen - Marjo Keijonen MiUrTa Mikkeli 11 11

9 Harri Pykäläinen - Marja-Leena Pykäläinen SaTsa Savonlinna 11 5 6

9 Veikko Lamminsalo - Satu Lamminsalo Vakita Vantaa 11 11

12 Matti Kovanen - Helvi Kaikkonen DanceFlow Kuopio 6 6

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto 

Seniori 3 10t

Seniori Cup 2024



Pisteet

Mikkeli 
27.1.2024

Kotka 
10.3.2024 0 0 0 0

1 Tapio Luttinen - Tarja Luttinen Nick's DancingLahti 28 13 15

2 Ahti Kotisaari - Mirja Gröhn Star Helsinki 22 12 10

3 Harri Mäkinen - Elina Mäkinen Bolero Turku 18 10 8

4 Sauli Kurjessuo - Pirjo Kurjessuo Bolero Turku 16 9 7

5 Vesa Karhunen - Ritva Karhunen Rolling Vaasa 15 15

6 Raul Nykopp - Mia Nykopp B&W Helsinki 13 13

7 Timo Savolainen - Eija Mykkänen Cavalier Järvenpää 12 12

8 Ari Pasanen - Hilkka Pasanen TanssiSavo Kuopio 11 11

8 Jukka Soikkeli - Aija Soikkeli Habanera Espoo 11 11

10 Markus Särkkä - Maija Raussi SaTsa Savonlinna 9 9

11 Pertti Heinonen - Riitta Heinonen Foksi Jämsä 8 8

Seniori Cup 2024

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto 

Seniori 4 10t


